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Yachts Holland
Beyond Sailing

Specification

Lengte

Materiaal
Totaallengte
Waterverplaatsing
Gewicht

Diepgang

Breedte

Lengte scheepsromp

Frischwassertank
Materiaal
Ontwerper

Price range
Category
Vaarsnelheid
Maximum snelheid
CE-markering
Motorcapaciteit

Brandstoftank

Vuilwatertank

ONJ Pilot 1020

10-12
Polyester
10,2m
6ton
6.000kg
1,2m
3,45m
10,2m
350l
Polyester
Nieland
Array
Motor yachts
16kt

20kt

B

315hp
7001

80l

ONJ motor launches
& workboats

Nijverheidslaan 34
1382 LJ Weesp
The Netherlands

Contact
Roel van Olst

Phone +31 294252622
Fax +31 294252829
http://www.onj.nl
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